Platz Nr
1 538
2 800
3 364
4 1067
5 416
6 327
7 75
8 291
9 193
10 744
11 924
12 676
13 256
14 94
15 1009
16 522
17 806
18 549
19 596
20 602
21 857
22 79
23 528
24 876
25 415
26 134
27 489
28 834
29 133
30 136
31 593
32 177
33 520
34 456
35 313
36 295
37 1002
38 724
39 491
40 115
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Haack Bernd
Riedel Gerhard
Joos Eberhard
Schulle Werner
Rottstedt Michael
Becker Reinhold
Stegen, van Walter
Weber Klaus-Peter
Neubert Hans-Jirgen
Glaser Roland
Stecher Glinther
Dafler Harald
Quad Gerd
Rosenboom Bruno
Meiss Hubert
Volmer Werner
Randow Klaus
Pollmann Jirgen
Pickartz Martha
Schardt Hannelore
Roggow Karl-Heinz
Dornen Uwe
Fitzner Wolfgang
Beyertt Rainer
Kellner Klaus
Ommen Ommo
Pellhammer Hans-Werner
Wengoberski Dieter
Minzenberg Wolfgang
Wittfoth Friedrich
Debie Dieter
Wiedner Ernst
Schréder Harald
Gerhardt Glnter
Wiesner Peter
WeilRensee Dieter
Knack Willi
Laukart Manfred
Munsters Bert
Marucha Hans

U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)(D(D(DU)U)U)U)U)(D%)(@(DU)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)U)(DU)

Punkte
7868
7836
7781
7285
7270
7155
7141
7113
7111
7094
7037
7020
6958
6913
6839
6815
6790
6718
6712
6646
6625
6623
6623
6575
6570
6561
6558
6536
6523
6523
6518
6501
6497
6488
6473
6460
6454
6449
6395
6381



Platz Nr
41 648
42 632
43 599
44 31
45 265
46 172
47 187
48 417
49 147
50 555
51 1014
52 173
53 710
54 67
55 646
56 620
57 220
58 326
59 585
60 82
61 580
62 698
63 486
64 819
65 253
66 471
67 233
68 650
69 161
70 372
71 308
72 738
73 294
74 534
75 713
76 927
77 341
78 470
79 258
80 569
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Scheller Norbert
Bleser Werner
Bierholz Anton
Deichgraber Ulli
Pfeffer Heinzwilli
Neumann Horst
Scharbau Ernst
Stabno Walter
Bohn Hilmar
Friemel Hans-Jurgen
Ziemba Siegfried
Schilling Hans
Schafer Gerd
Albrecht Ekhard
Maurer Edgar
Ickstadt Ewald
Eichhorst Reinhard
Klippel Rolf
Kampner Peter
Heber Klaus
Schmidt Karl-Heinz
Otterbach Heinrich
Gusenleitner Dieter
Randlshofer Kurt
Klibisch Manfred
Krause Willi
Hecker Wolfgang
Caspari Ewald
Wolter Gerd
Dankenbrink Helmut
Wettlaufer Kurt
Bernt Volker
Schmidt Jaqueline
Gorlitz Walter
Daum Franz-Werner
Lingg Herbert
Naujoks Manfred
Hinni Hans

Baier Hugo
Jobusch Werner

VUL nHnLLLLLOLLOLOLOLOLOLOOOLOOOLOOOOOOLOOOwnLnuuwonomounuommnmununowuom

Punkte
6366
6366
6360
6360
6338
6336
6308
6282
6280
6260
6252
6247
6225
6189
6170
6159
6141
6127
6123
6123
6114
6096
6096
6093
6091
6073
6070
6068
6066
6060
6056
6029
6028
6011
6005
6004
6002
5996
5994
5984



Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr
923
208
249
318
330
27
110
339
682
251
272
448
649
694
340
461
1126
792
523
329
530
296
316
558
157
897
670
152
211
891
495
89
185
156
183
609
764
215
368
696

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Hussain Mahmood
Knitel Dieter
Sternberg Siegfried
Rabe Klaus
Zwicker Karl-Heinz
Kruger Uwe

Mutz Reinhard
Foelker Hermann
Roth Gerhard
Paustian Johannes
Niefeldt Dietrich
Blex Leo

Christ Udo

Glass Gunter
Marienhagen Peter
Trager Horst

Ule Michael
Ehlerding Joachim
Matschulat Manfred
Harnier Axel
Freund Monika
Woschkeit Waldemar
Fanty Heinz
Adammer Ferdinand
Leifeit Dieter
Wuthe Sigfrid
Nuchter Patrik
Dietterich Hans-Werner
Tietz Johanna
Schafer Horst
Bougard Armand
Nitzmann Joachim
Stoof Glinter

Trost Paul

Vo3 Glinther
StralBheimer Friedel
Zorner Elfi

Jager Hans-Joachim
Weers Werner
Ilvacic Alois
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Punkte
5973
5956
5953
5953
5952
5945
5932
5930
5929
5927
5920
5919
5907
5896
5885
5884
5876
5849
5842
5833
5821
5812
5809
5807
5798
5795
5782
5780
5718
5709
5706
5703
5703
5700
5695
5683
5670
5638
5636
5635



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr
357
768
492
1089
864
721
307
657
146
35
323
252
366
217
277
297
606
431
820
763
926
689
206
188
449
742
617
746
628
654
91
95
369
612
846
288
660
788
708
707

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Sperling Bernd
Galler Bernd
Wetzler John
Rautenberg Hartmut
Hahn Hans-Glnther
Schumacher Glnter
Gut Walter
Kohlhaas Horst
Nordhaus Helmut
Fleischer Jurgen
Maul Adolf
Rosenquist Karin
Schrader Peter
Kéafer Horst
Hermann Wilfried
Schwarze Dieter
Salomon Ernst

Otto Broni
Kotschner Glnther
Wieler Gerd

Horas Anton
Jungnickel Martin
Geiss Jutta
Brockmodller Herbert
Wolter Hanno
Kiesewetter Siegmar
Wilbert Helmut
Metzger Roland
Weber Gerd
Sprodhuber Helmut
Ditges Klaus
Gundelach Ruth
Pfotenhauer Hans
Schafer Bernd
Kohler Gerhard
Steinert Bernhard
Weber Hans
Haninger Matthias
FalBbender Norbert
Reif Heinz

VUL OuHnLLLLLOLLOLOLOOLOLOLOOOLOOOLOOOOOLOLOOwnLunnowuounuommnmununomuom

Punkte
5622
5618
5614
5612
5608
5601
5600
5586
5582
5577
5576
5573
5529
5524
5510
5507
5502
5501
5478
5478
5477
5468
5465
5452
5443
5430
5423
5406
5406
5392
5388
5387
5385
5384
5381
5375
5373
5373
5369
5367



Platz
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Nr
581
798
587
162
490
312
214
87
884
610
1074
139
96
510
526
22
607
651
854
723
507
107
216
306
736
213
472
625
850
899
766
465
98
1058
1134
767
1080
878
823
353

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Mertens Peter
Kuhnel Peter
Korp Marie-Luise
Hofer Annelore
Sztochay Dieter
Pohlmann Helmut
Hlbner Renate
Mummel Rolf
Foyé Wolfgang
Schneider Walter
Jahn Hans-Jurgen
Moje Peter
Danisch Lothar
Stens Udo

Hoppe Bernhard
Frenz Eckhard
Abel Rudolph
Wilbert Franz Rudolf
Demmer Klaus
Mitzscherling Gerd
Schldsser Erwin
Wittnebel Hans
Pachnatz Gerd
Gorrenz Karlfried
Lixfeld Horst
Schmitt Horst
Mduller Herbert
Rikowski Anton
Badorf Arnold
Beger Volker
Schwarz Trude
Just Siegmund
Maxelon Glinter
Vaessen Leo
Zimmermann Werner
John Hans-Joachim
Skuczik Pawel
Unger Hans
Reinhardt Christa
Bohnes Hermann

VL OHLLLOLLOLLOLOLOLOLOLOOLOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOwnLuuwnownununmuonuomwom
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Punkte
5356
5348
5334
5329
5328
5326
5322
5306
5305
5298
5283
5277
5273
5266
5252
5247
5243
5232
5232
5232
5224
5220
5188
5185
5162
5149
5123
5119
5104
5081
5071
5057
5049
5042
5039
5029
5023
5017
5012
5009



Platz
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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Nr
153
563
266
501
493
228
636
474
331
314
717
476
218
446
743
821
568
732
524
941
422
659
793
131
273
740
36
229
872
727
594
536
751
48
315
205
126
444
1142
690

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Goes Helga
Uhling Brigitte
Quecke Heinz
Heuser Glnter
Focker Karl-Otto
Posselt,Dr. Erich
Weinem Glinter
Schafer Gerhard
Lange Georg
Blume Karl-Heinz
Seel Liebfried
Thoms Walter
Hennig Heinz
Witt Gerd
Paschke Herbert
Savelsberg Jochen
Drie3en Renate
Schindler Dietmar
Matschulat Christel
Ley Ewald
Schertenleib Hans-Ulrich
Schwarzer Udo
Maus Egon
Lischen Hartmut
Spanier Heinz
Zinn Manfred
Frenck Lutz
Abbe Wolfgang
Stewin Hans

De Goede Reiner
Koster Manfred
Tauber Willem
Wirzius Manfred
Zippel Christian
Blume Margit
Goebel Werner
Hannebohm Willi
Libowski Werner
Walther Siegfried
Bender Wolfgang
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Punkte
5000
4998
4989
4962
4940
4931
4921
4878
4859
4833
4781
4765
4756
4752
4731
4709
4664
4612
4603
4593
4567
4560
4559
4550
4535
4517
4510
4509
4472
4472
4464
4458
4451
4446
4446
4427
4405
4400
4399
4367



Platz
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
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Nr
475
487
234
176
789
317
647
171
408
747
697
432
155
603
1132
529
140
142
535
141
322
192
311
210
180
925
1006
63
1059
260
88
711
716

Rangliste Senioren Wertung

Serie 1-6

Name

Zwick Christine
GOrgen Peter
Hennig Joachim
Schulitz Gabriele
Mazuran Elmar
Fanty Hildegard
Fligel Hans-Gunter
Lang Heinrich
Schénenborn Lucia Rosemarie
Reder Winni
Loeffen Heinrich
Hilbrand Reinhard
Martini Birgit
Holzer Willi
RiUhmkor Ernst
Freund Lutz
Varchmin Friedrich
Hannemann Peter
Ballnat Ingolf
Baumgart Willy
Trieb Bernd
Schade Reiner
Kovarik Reinhard
Kriger Siegfried
Meinken Rolf
Roder Gisela
Piccinin Ursula
Streit Siegfried
Langer Jacqualine
Dwinger Niels
Schwartz Anita
Runkel Reiner
Schmidt Wigbert
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Punkte
4354
4337
4337
4309
4308
4297
4276
4271
4257
4253
4234
4227
4189
4175
4159
4063
4063
4002
3950
3933
3918
3895
3880
3816
3715
3658
3392
3385
3357
3317
3197
3131
2922



